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SDD315120 DRAMA AND  

SDP315120 THEATRE PERFORMANCE 

2022 PRACTICAL MARKING TIMETABLE 

SOUTH 

*Please note that this timetable runs over two pages.  

DATE TIME SCHOOL/COLLEGE COURSE 

Wednesday 19 October 9:30am The Hutchins School Drama 

 2:30pm Guilford Young College (Glenorchy) Drama 

 7:00pm The Friends’ School Theatre Performance 

Thursday 20 October 9:30am The Friends’ School 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 7:00pm Hobart College Theatre Performance 

Friday 21 October 9:30am Rosny College Drama 

 7:00pm Elizabeth College Theatre Performance 

Saturday 22 October 10:00am The Friends’ School Drama 

 7:00pm Rosny College Theatre Performance 

Sunday 23 October 1:00pm Hobart College 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 3:30pm Elizabeth College 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 7:00pm Claremont College Theatre Performance 

Monday 24 October 3:30pm Rosny College 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 7:00pm Guilford Young College (Glenorchy) Theatre Performance 

Tuesday 25 October 11:30am Claremont College 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 1:30pm Hobart College Drama 

 7:00pm St Michael’s Collegiate College Theatre Performance 
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DATE TIME SCHOOL/COLLEGE COURSE 

Wednesday 26 October 9:30am Elizabeth College Drama 

 4:00pm Guilford Young College (Glenorchy) 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

Thursday 27 October 9:30am St Michael’s Collegiate College Drama 

 11:30am St Mary’s College Drama 

 3:30pm Claremont College Drama 

Friday 28 October 9:30am St Michael’s Collegiate College 
Theatre Performance 

Monologues 

 


